PODD	2061070
George Schaller 3436 Grand Prix Farms Drive Wellington, FL 33414 (Address)	400012215694
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/25/0301016006 **35.00
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filling Officer: Special Instructions to Filling Officer: Office Use Only	O3 MAR 10 PH 3:06 ALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

Residero



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

February 27, 2003

GEORGE SCHALLER 3436 GRAND PRIX FARMS DR WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: CIG SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P00000061070

We have received your document for CIG SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Document Specialist

Letter Number: 003A00012693

CIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 03 MAR 10 AM 9:58 CEIVE

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

FILED

03 MAR 10 PM 3:06

_ . -

Pursuant to 60⁻.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the followingSSEE, FLORIDA articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: CIG SERVICES, INC.

¥ .

SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was:
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	[X] None of the corporation's shares have been issued
	[] The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	 [] A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution. [X] A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
	Signed this 19 TH day of FEBRUARY
Signature	Jeone Shaller
Ū	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board_president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	GEORGE SCHALLER CHAIDMAN
	DIRECTOR
	(Title)